
Year 13 Mock Exams Timetable – December 2025  
 Morning Afternoon 
Mon 8 Dec Biology  

2h 
English Language 
2h 30 

History (Early Modern) 1 
2h 30 
History (Modern) 1 
2h 30 
PE 
2h 
Geography 1 
1h 50 

Tue 9 Dec English Literature 
2h 30 
Physics  
2h 
Product Design 
2h 30 

Sociology 1 
2h 
Music  
2h 30  
Spanish 
2h 30 

Wed 10 Dec Government and Politics 1 
1h 15 
Computer Science 1 (Computer Room) 
2h 30 
Business Studies 
2h 

Media Studies  
2h 
Chemistry 
2h  

Thu 11 Dec Maths 1 (Applied) 
2h  
Further Maths 1 (Applied) 
2h  
Philosophy 
3h 

Economics 1 
1h 30 
 

Fri 12 Dec Psychology 1 
1h  
German 1  
2h 30 
Theatre Studies 
3h 

Sociology 2 
1h 25 
Spanish 2 
2h 
 

   
Mon 15 Dec History (Early Modern) 2 

2h 30 
History (Modern) 2 
2h 30 
Geography 2 
1h 50 

Government and Politics 2 
2h 
Computer Science 2 
2h 30 

Art Practical Exam  Day 1 
Tue 16 Dec Maths 2 (Pure) 

2h 
Further Maths 2 (Pure) 
1h 30 

Psychology 2   
2h 
German 2 
2h 

Art Practical Exam  Day 2 
Wed 17 Dec Economics 2 

1h 30 
Government and Politics 2 
2h 

Textiles Practical Exam  Day 1 

Thu 18 Dec Textiles Practical Exam  Day 2 
Fri 19 Dec  

 

 

 

 

 

 


